Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer
Bilger Marc

Langensand Thomas
Odermatt Paul

Halter Heinz

Peter Karl

Nageli Willy

Schnarr Jakob
Briihwiler Peter
Baumann Marcel
Kressibucher Julian
Brunschwiler Josef
Rusch Hermann
Wiesli Alois
Wiederkehr Armin
Stary Peter
Willimann Martin
Briingger Monika
Seiler Thomas
Bommer Markus
Scherwat Riiegg Petra
Bilger Rino
Schénenberger Roman
Brithwiler Willi
Heuberger Vreni
Wiederkehr Beat
Krushnevich Siarhei
Gamper Monika

Lutz Tino

Emmerlich Christian
Bommer Sonja
Plebani Gian-Fadri

Jg.
1973

1981
1956
1942
1945
1954
1976
1965
1978
1992
1951
1965
1936
1958
1964
1965
1969
1981
1961
1968
1975
1981
1953
1954
1954
1978
1957
1968
1962
1967
1952

Verein
Fischingen SG

Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG
Méarwil SV

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Fischingen SG
Méarwil SV

Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Fischingen SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Marwil SV

Nollen MSV
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG

Marwil SV

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Marwil SV

Nollen MSV
wangi-Tuttwil SG
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1. Vorrunde
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Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023 1. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgeréat Resultat
Wallimann Alfred 1954 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 128
Rau Roland 1955 Wilen - Rickenbach S Sturmgewehr 90 128
Catrina Roman 1957 Marwil SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Moser Niklaus 1966 Sirnach-Busswil SG Sturmgewehr 57-02 128
Herrmann Jan 1988 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 128
Steiner Sepp 1957 Waéngi-Tuttwil SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 126
Wirth Charly 1959 Wilen - Rickenbach S Sturmgewehr 57-03 126
Marco Hilber 1987 Marwil SV Sturmgewehr 90 126
Stoob Thomas 1989 Sirnach-Busswil SG Sturmgewehr 90 126
Koch Matthias 1998 Marwil SV Sturmgewehr 90 126
Herzog Jakob 1959 Nollen MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 125
Schilling Armin 1954 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 123
Rieser Bruno 1962 Nollen MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 123
Holzner Ladina 1994 Marwil SV Sturmgewehr 90 123
Ernst Heinrich 2002 Marwil SV Sturmgewehr 90 123
Eggimann Sandro 2002 Sirnach-Busswil SG Sturmgewehr 90 122
Hug Hans 1958 Fischingen SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 121
Bohi Christoph 1993 Fischingen SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 121
Schoénenberger Michael 2001 Fischingen SG Sturmgewehr 90 120
Riiegg Pius 1964 Wangi-Tuttwil SG Sturmgewehr 57-03 119
Veraguth Roman 1968 Nollen MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 117
Wiesli Markus 1966 Wilen - Rickenbach S Sturmgewehr 57-03 116
Holzner Fabian 1994 Marwil SV Sturmgewehr 90 116
Bléchlinger Beat 1959 Nollen MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 114
Lanzlinger Werner 1963 Marwil SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 110
Hauser Heinrich 1935 Wilen - Rickenbach S Karabiner 109
Bdsch Urs 1960 Sirnach-Busswil SG Sturmgewehr 90 104
Eggenberger Christian 1956 Wilen - Rickenbach S Sturmgewehr 57-03 102
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